
CHEM 1405 Online – Detailed Weekly Schedule

Week Assignments Due by

Mon Aug 24 Read Chapters 1 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 1 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Aug 30

Take “How to Post Discussions and Take Exams Online” quiz Sun Aug 30

Fri Aug 28 Lab Safety – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Aug 28

Mon Aug 31 Read Chapter 2 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 2 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Sept 6

Mon Sept 7 Read Chapter 3 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 3 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Sept 13

Fri Sept 11 Experiment 1 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Sun Sept 18

Mon Sept 14 Read Chapter 4 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 4 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Sept 20

Fri Sept 18 Experiment 2 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Sept 25

Mon Sept 21 Read Chapter 5 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 5 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Sept 27

Fri Sept 25 Experiment 3 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Oct 2

Sept 21-27 Take Extra-Credit Quiz 1 (Chapters 1-4) Sun Sept 27

Sept 21-27 Take Exam 1 (Chapters 1-4) Sun Sept 27

Mon Sept 28 Read Chapter 6 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 6 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Oct 4

Fri Oct 2 Experiment 4 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Oct 16

Mon Oct 5 Read Chapter 7 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 7 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Oct 11

Mon Oct 12 Read Chapter 8 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 8 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Oct 25

Fri Oct 16 Experiment 5 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Oct 30

Mon Oct 19 Begin Chapter 9 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 9 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Nov 1

Oct 19-25 Take Extra-Credit Quiz 2 (Chapters 5-8) Sun Oct 25

Oct 19-25 Take Exam 2 (Chapters 5-8) Sun Oct 25

Mon Oct 26 Conclude Chapter 9 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 9 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Nov 1

Fri Oct 30 Experiment 6 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Nov 6

Mon Nov 2 Read Chapter 10 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 10 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Nov 8

Fri Nov 6 Experiment 7 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Nov 13

Mon Nov 9 Read Chapters 11 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 11 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Nov 15

Fri Nov 13 Experiment 8 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Nov 20

Mon Nov 16 Read Chapter 12 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 12 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Nov 22



Fri Nov 20 Experiment 9 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Dec 4

Mon Nov 23 Begin Chapter 13 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 13 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Dec 6

Mon Nov 30 Conclude Chapter 13 and practice end-of-chapter problems

Post Chapter 13 problems to corresponding Discussion thread Sun Dec 6

Fri Dec 4 Experiment 10 – West Loop Campus Room 164, 9:00 AM Fri Dec 4

Nov 30 - Dec 6 Take Extra-Credit Quiz 3 (Chapters 9-13) Sun Dec 6

Nov 30 - Dec 6 Take Exam 3 (Chapters 9-13) Sun Dec 6

Mon Dec 7-10 Take Extra-Credit Quiz 4 (Chapters 1-13) Thurs Dec 10

Mon Dec 7- 10 Final Exam (Chapters 1-13) Thurs Dec 10


